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POPULAR PACKAGES

Meeting Room Projector Package - $630
AV Cable Lot

LCD Projector

Projection Stand

Tripod Screen

Projection Support Package - $175
AV Cable Lot

Projection Stand

Tripod Screen

Podium Microphone Package — House Sound - $150

Podium Microphone
Meeting Room House Sound
4-Channel Mixer

Flip Chart Package - $65
Flip Chart Easel

Flip Chart Pad

Markers

Post-it® Flip Chart Package - $85
Flip Chart Easel

Post-it® Flip Chart Pad

Markers

Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation.

POPULAR COMPONENTS
Conference Speaker Phone
Laptop Computer

LED Wash Light

Powered Speaker

Presidential Microphone
Wired Microphone

Wireless Microphone
4-Channel Mixer

12-Channel Mixer

32" LCD Monitor

46" LCD Monitor

8’ Tripod Screen

6' x 8' Fast-Fold® Screen

76" x 10" Fast-Fold® Screen
9' x 12" Fast-Fold® Screen
106" x 14’ Fast-Fold® Screen
6' x 10'5" Fast-Fold® Screen
7'6" x 13'4" Fast-Fold® Screen
9' x 16’ Fast-Fold® Screen
10'6" x 18'8" Fast-Fold® Screen

STANDARD LABOR RATES
Setup / Strike
Event Operation

$165
$235
$80

$105
$80

$65

$180
$70

$140
$250
$495
$90

$235
$270
$310
$365
$345
$380
$420
$565

$75/hr.
$85/hr.

All PSAVe solutions may be subject to our property’s standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which

may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax.

For more information, contact your PSAV representative at: 760.836.3057
or visit us on the Web at: partner.psav.com/omnirancholaspalmasresortandspa
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