





# **AUDIOVISUAL SERVICES**

From helping small gatherings create a great impact to amplifying a stage experience for hundreds of attendees, PSAV's event technology enhances every image, note and nuance of your important communication. Our goal is to achieve yours, effectively delivering your messages and making your meeting a memorable success.

### **POPULAR PACKAGES**

Meeting Room Projector Package - \$630

AV Cable Lot LCD Projector Projection Stand Tripod Screen

Projection Support Package - \$175

AV Cable Lot Projection Stand Tripod Screen

Podium Microphone Package – House Sound - \$150

Podium Microphone Meeting Room House Sound 4-Channel Mixer

Flip Chart Package - \$65

Flip Chart Easel Flip Chart Pad Markers

Post-it® Flip Chart Package - \$85

Flip Chart Easel Post-it® Flip Chart Pad Markers

## POPULAR COMPONENTS

Conterence Speaker Phone	\$165
Laptop Computer	\$235
LED Wash Light	\$80
Powered Speaker	\$105
Presidential Microphone	\$80
Wired Microphone	\$65
Wireless Microphone	\$180
4-Channel Mixer	\$70
12-Channel Mixer	\$140
32" LCD Monitor	\$250
46" LCD Monitor	\$495
8' Tripod Screen	\$90
6' x 8' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$235
7'.6" x 10' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$270
9' x 12' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$310
10'.6" x 14' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$365
6' x 10'5" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$345
7'6" x 13'4" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$380
9' x 16' Fast-Fold® Screen	\$420
10'6" x 18'8" Fast-Fold® Screen	\$565

# STANDARD LABOR RATES

Setup / Strike	\$75/hr.
Event Operation	\$85/hr.

Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation. All PSAV® solutions may be subject to our property's standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax.

For more information, contact your PSAV representative at: 760.836.3057 or visit us on the Web at: partner.psav.com/omnirancholaspalmasresortandspa







